TYF BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKALARI - ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL, 13. - 14.10.2018

Yaris 22 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 13 yas
14.10.2018 - 18:05 Start listesi
13 YAS A1 ERKEK : 1:12.84 / 13 YAS A2 ERKEK : 1:10.02 / 13 YAS A3 ERKEK : 1:07.21 / 13 YAS A4 ERKEK : 1:04.40
YB
Seri1 of 10
1 Eren, SEZGIN 05 Enka Spor Kuliibii 1:07.90
2 Celal, TANIK 05 Enka Spor Kulibu 1:07.00
3 Bartu, CEYLANER 05 Enka Spor Kulibu 1:04.50
4 Oguz Yusuf, ULUCA 05 Enka Spor Kulibu 1:04.00
5 Efe, ERTUZUN 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii 1:04.04
6 Arda, ERZI 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibii 1:06.26
7 Jan Demir, VURDUM 05 Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K 1:07.00
8 Batu, MUTLU 05 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubi 1:08.27
Seri 2 of 10
1 Demir, BALKIR 05 Poyraz Spor Kulubu 1:10.45
2 Batuhan, KARAKUS 05 Denizkizi Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:09.58
3 Yanki Efe, OZALTIN 05 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:09.00
4 Azrak, OZERKAN 05 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 1:08.30
5 Eren, IDEMEN 05 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 1:09.00
6 Berker, SAGIR 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibi 1:09.43
7 Mehmet, AYDOGAN 05 Corlu Belediyesi G.S.K. 1:10.13
8 Demir, OZCELIK 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibii 1:10.53
Seri 3 of 10
1 Emir Yasin, TEKCAN 05 Tekirdag Genglik Spor Kulibii 1:12.00
2 Sarp, TIRYAKI 05 Enka Spor Kuliibi 1:12.00
3 Oztugd, CAKAR 05 Corlu Belediyesi G.S.K. 1:11.23
4 Batuhan, CETKIN 05 Osmangazi Belesiyespor 1:10.73
5 Berkay, OZGUN 05 Bahgelievler Belediye Sk 1:11.00
6 Aydin, ONDER 05 Nilufer Belediyespor 1:11.31
7 Kayra Halil, GEDIK 05 Enka Spor Kulibu 1:12.00
8 Mert, KUTLU 05 Corlu Belediyesi G.S.K. 1:12.01
Seri 4 of 10
1 Alp Bora, GULSOY 05 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 1:13.89
2 Halil Eren, ASLAN 05 Canakkale Igdas Spor Kulibi 1:12.84
3 Barig, ATAMAN 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 1:12.53
4 Tarik Safa, TEKINKUS 05 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S. 1:12.09
5 Mehmet Seref, KILIC 05 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:12.25
6 Ahmet Kayra, YALCIN 05  Altinkulag Spor Kulubi 1:12.84
7 Ertugrul Emre, KOKSAL 05 Arel SKK. 1:13.40
8 llhan, ALKAN 05 Denizkizi Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:14.17
Seri 5 of 10
1 Turnali, POYRAZ KENAN 05 Nilufer Belediyespor 1:15.28
2 Mete, CEVIK 05 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Spor K 1:15.00
3 Egehan, SATIROGLU 05 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:15.00
4 Cem, GEYLAN 05 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 1:14.43
5 Emir, KARABACAK 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 1:14.66
6 Egemen, ONUS 05 Tekirdag Genglik Spor Kuliibu 1:15.00
7 Serdar Demir, TARIM 05 Bursa Kolejliler SK 1:15.10
8 Kaan, YAGCILAR 05 Denizkizi Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:15.32
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TYF BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKALARI - ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL, 13. - 14.10.2018

Yaris 22, Erkekler, 100m Sirtlistu

Seri 6 of 10

1 Kaan, KARAKAN

2 Cinar, ERKOL

3 Arda, KILDIS

4 Emre, URLU

5 Melih, NUMAL

6 Kerem, AKKAS

7 Dogu, HATIPOGLU
8 Arda, SARITAS

Seri 7 of 10

1 Kales, OZAN KEREM
2 Mert, GUZEL

3 Deniz, TURKMEN

4 Aral, YILMAZ

5 Ata Berkay, UZUNOK
6 Emir, GURPINAR

7 Bora, TURAN

8 Burak, CALISKAN

Seri 8 of 10

1 Oztiirk, BEDIRHAN

2 Ege, AYTURUNC

3 Ali Bartu, KIRLANGIC

4 Taha Kursad, EROGLU
5 Alperen, GURSOY

6 Ozgii, YURTTASSEVEN
7 Kuzey, KICA

8 Ahmet, AKGUN

Seri 9 of 10

1 Baran, BABACAN

2 Cemcem, LUKAS

3 Utku Alp, YILDIZ

4 Kuzey, 1ZGi

5 Uysal, TUGRUL BASAR
6 Alp, CANTURK

7 Eren, DINC

8 Mert Efe, OKAY

Seri 10 of 10

3 Hasan Can, KORKMAZ
4 Ali, SEFER _
5 Berkant, GULTEKIN
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Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kulubi
Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu
Saraybahce Ihtisas Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt
Denizkizi Yiizme Spor Kultibi
Gebze Yildiz Kulaglar Yizme Ku
Enka Spor Kultbi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Niltifer Belediyespor

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Enka Spor Kulibi
Bahcelievler Belediye Sk
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kulubi
Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Enka Spor Kulibt

Bursa Kolejliler SK

Niltifer Belediyespor

Burak Sezgin Yizme Kulubi
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kulubi
Denizkizi Yiizme Spor Kuliibi
Kobas Spor Kulibii

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlar
Arel S.K.

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Ornek Kolej Spor Kuliibii
Fmv 1sik Spor Kullibi
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Ornek Kolej Spor Kuliibii
Ornek Kolej Spor Kuliibii
Fmv 1sik Spor Kullibi

C.Kale Belediyespor Kuliibu

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Arel S.K.

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:15.56
1:15.42
1:15.43
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.22

1:20.02
1:18.90
1:18.00
1:16.92
1:17.65
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.12

1:26.32
1:21.41
1:20.77
1:21.27
1:21.52
1:31.32
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